
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 4 4 277 195 2 21,61
5 5 1 277 193 2 5,35
6 9 4 277 196 2 21,72

10 16 7 277 196 2 38,00

17 17 1 273 196 2 5,35
18 18 1 268 196 2 5,25
19 24 6 272 196 2 31,99

25 32 8 270 196 2 42,34

33 37 5 268 196 2 26,26

Tot. Slabs 37 197,86

Pietra Grey GR 16297
NUMBER SIZES

Tot. Mq


